
CONTACT

03/07/2023 -

2011

2013

2017

2019

2021

Pursuing

Renuka Prakash Somwanshi
 Mahesh Nagar, Anjangaon Surji

Tq. Anjangaon
Dist. Amravati
Pin code: 444705

 9503676465
 renukasomwanshi95@gmail.com

A highly motivated and hardworking individual looking for a responsible role in a
reputable organization.

Assistant professor (Clock Hour Basis)
Sitabai Arts, Commerce And Science College Akola

Sitabai Sangai Girls Highschool, Anjangaon Surji
SSC
78%

Sitabai Sangai Science College, Anjangaon Surji
HSC
60%

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati
Bachelore of Arts
60.8%

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati
Master of Arts (English)
6.25 CGPA

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati
Bachelore of Education
9.55 CGPA

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati
Ph.D

Typing : English 30 English 40 Marathi 30
MS-CIT

Elementary Drawing Grade Examination
Aspire The Institute of Human Development (Level 3)

Qualified Maharashtra State Eligibility Test (MH-SET) for Assistant Professor 
Qualified PET of Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati 
Qualified Pre-Ph.D. Course from Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati 

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

ACTIVITIES

OTHER QUALIFICATIONS


