CONTACT

Renuka Prakash Somwanshi

Mahesh Nagar, Anjangaon Surji

Tq. Anjangaon Dist. Amravati Pin code: 444705

9503676465

@ renukasomwanshi95@gmail.com



OBJECTIVE

A highly motivated and hardworking individual looking for a responsible role in a reputable organization.

EXPERIENCE

03/07/2023 -

 Assistant professor (Clock Hour Basis) Sitabai Arts, Commerce And Science College Akola

Ε

EDUCATION —	
2011	 Sitabai Sangai Girls Highschool, Anjangaon Surji SSC 78%
2013	 Sitabai Sangai Science College, Anjangaon Surji HSC 60%
2017	 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati Bachelore of Arts 60.8%
2019	 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati Master of Arts (English) 6.25 CGPA
2021	 Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati Bachelore of Education 9.55 CGPA

SKILLS -

Pursuing

- Typing: English 30 English 40 Marathi 30
- MS-CIT

Ph.D

ACTIVITIES

- Elementary Drawing Grade Examination
- Aspire The Institute of Human Development (Level 3)

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati

OTHER QUALIFICATIONS

- Qualified Maharashtra State Eligibility Test (MH-SET) for Assistant Professor
- Qualified PET of Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati
- Qualified Pre-Ph.D. Course from Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati